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2024/25 13th round, Match #51
Friday, 19.10.2024, 14:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 10°C. Spectators: 423

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

0 : 1

«Minaj» Minaj

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
17 Chushenko Vladyslav
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
33 Veremiienko Oleh
3 Siminin Serhii (C)
18 Stoliarchuk Andrii
13 Pasichnyk Kyrylo
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
22 Bozhenar Danyil
6 Karanha Yan
20 Orobets Ivan

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
9 Hemeha Vitalii
16 Vilkhovyi Andrii
37 Hamolov Nazar
8 Kulakevych Vladyslav
5 Lys Nazar
15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr
11 Fedorov Anton
7 Savchenko Oliksiy
99 Petrychenko Bohdan
10 Kostenko Kyrylo

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii

1 Rosul Maksym
2 Dmytruk Taras
21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav
4 Chuiev Bohdan
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
25 Rozhko Vitalii
5 Prikhna Dmytro
8 Matiushenko Ivan
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh (C)
29 Remeniak Artur
11 Riazantsev Yevhenii

Substitutes
99 Barchenko Denys
34 Khondak Danyil
33 Yeremenko Vladyslav
16 Shalfieiev Yehor
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo
7 Hunichev Yehor
19 Maksymets Maksym
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
88 Nahiiev Dmytro
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Coach
Ljubenovic Zeljko

Referee:
Lypko Myroslav
Assistant 1:
Hirs Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Katiushchev Maksym
4th Official:
Maliar Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Lysakevych Valerii
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, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #51
Friday, 19.10.2024, 14:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 10°C. Spectators: 423

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi 0 : 1 «Minaj» Minaj
11' 5 Prikhna Dmytro

18' 29 Remeniak Artur

27' 21 Dvorovenko Vladyslav

62' 77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
7 Hunichev Yehor

62' 11 Riazantsev Yevhenii
17 Vorobchak Nazarii

6 Karanha Yan
16 Vilkhovyi Andrii 74'

20 Orobets Ivan
5 Lys Nazar 74'

77' 8 Matiushenko Ivan
10 Tyshchuk Pavlo

17 Chushenko Vladyslav
9 Hemeha Vitalii 79'

13 Pasichnyk Kyrylo
15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr 85'

77 Snizhko Oleksandr
37 Hamolov Nazar 85'

13 Pasichnyk Kyrylo 85'

15 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr 87'

90' 25 Rozhko Vitalii
16 Shalfieiev Yehor

90' 29 Remeniak Artur
34 Khondak Danyil

90+5' 1 Rosul Maksym
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